Purchase Order

Grocery Store Name:
Fresh Mart Market
Order Date:
2024-06-20

Order No.:
PO-01792

Supplier:

Green Valley Produce Co.
123 Farm Lane
Springfield, IL 62701
Contact:

Email: sales@greenvalley.com
Phone: (555) 222-3001

Order Details
# Item Description Unit
1 Organic Fuji Apples Ibs
2 Whole Milk (1 Gallon) ea
3 Brown Eggs (1 Dozen) ea
4 Long Grain Rice (10 Ib bag) ea

Delivery Address:

Fresh Mart Market, 456 Main St, Springfield, IL 62703
Delivery Date:

2024-06-25

Payment Terms:

Net 30

Notes:

Please confirm receipt of this order by email.

Authorized Signature

Quantity
200

50

40

30

Unit Price
$1.20
$3.50
$2.10
$8.00
Total Amount

Total
$240.00
$175.00
$84.00
$240.00
$739.00
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