

Purchase Order

Grocery Store Name:

Fresh Mart Market

Order Date:

2024-06-20

Order No.:

PO-01792

Supplier:

Green Valley Produce Co.

123 Farm Lane

Springfield, IL 62701

Contact:

Email: sales@greenvalley.com

Phone: (555) 222-3001

Order Details

#	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
1	Organic Fuji Apples	lbs	200	\$1.20	\$240.00
2	Whole Milk (1 Gallon)	ea	50	\$3.50	\$175.00
3	Brown Eggs (1 Dozen)	ea	40	\$2.10	\$84.00
4	Long Grain Rice (10 lb bag)	ea	30	\$8.00	\$240.00
Total Amount					\$739.00

Delivery Address:

Fresh Mart Market, 456 Main St, Springfield, IL 62703

Delivery Date:

2024-06-25

Payment Terms:

Net 30

Notes:

Please confirm receipt of this order by email.

Authorized Signature